POLYLAM®

ABRIPLANK®

POLYLAM® and ABRIPLANK®

are products constructed

of non cross linked polylam.
The structure of the closed cells
ensures the highest standards
of protection from multiple
shocks and impacts as well as

it enables easy conversion to
various shapes. Polylam® and
Abriplank® offer simplicity of
conversion for ready-to-use

packaging.

SPECIFICATIONS

DENSITY

LD 23kg/m?
MD  28kg/m?
HD  35kg/m?
UHD  65kg/m?
HDS  100kg/m?
HDS+  140kg/m°

abrisojiffy.com

LENGTH

2000 mm
2000 mm
2000 mm
2000 mm
2000 mm
2000 mm

WIDTH

1200 mm
1200 mm
1200 mm
1200 mm
1200 mm
1200 mm

COLOUR

white, pink, black
white, pink, black
white, pink, black
white, pink, black
white

white

PROPERTIES

- non-cross-linked foam structure can be
recycled back to a raw material

- provides shock absorption for light
and heavy products in short or long
distribution cycles

- an environmental alternative for
polyurethane and polystyrene

- 100% recyclable

- odour-free

- excellent creep performance overtime

- does not contain heavy metals

- the foam is CFC free hence does
not have a negative effect on
the environment
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